
     

   
 

 
 

 

   

 

  
  

   

 
 

  
  

  
 

   
   
 

   
 

   

   
  

  
   

 

  
   

 
 

   
   

 

  
   

 
 

 
   

         

 
 

  

  

Geography and Geosciences Faculty Office Hours 

Name Email Location Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Other 

Pablo Bose pablo.bose@uvm.edu Old Mill 209 
1:00-2:00 (by 
appt only) 

1:00-2:00 (by 
appt only) 

Meghan Cope meghan.cope@uvm.edu Old Mill 211 

10:00-11:00, 
1:00-2:00 
(Teams only; 
email for link) 1:00-2:00 

Rebecca Diehl rebecca.diehl@uvm.edu Old Mill 217 2:45-4:15 2:45-4:15 

Lesley-Ann Dupigny-
Giroux ldupigny@uvm.edu Lafayette 203 

3:15-5:15 
(Teams only; 
email for link) 4:30-5:30 

Keith Klepeis keith.klepeis@uvm.edu Delehanty 308 by appointment only 
Harlan Morehouse harlan.morehouse@uvm.edu on sabbatical and parental leave Spring 2023 - Fall 2023 

Cheryl Morse cheryl.morse@uvm.edu Old Mill 203 2:00-3:00 

8:30-9:30 
(by appt only 
via Teams) 

Ingrid Nelson prof.ing.nel@gmail.com Old Mill 204 
1:30-3:00 (by 
appt only) 

10:00---11:30 
(by appt only) 

schedule virtual 
meeting at 
https://ilnelson.youcan 
book.me/ 

Julia Perdrial julia.perdrial@uvm.edu Delehanty 321 2:00-4:00 
other times available 
by appt 

Nico Perdrial nicolas.perdrial@uvm.edu Delehanty 319 9:30-11:00 
other times available 
by appt 

Andrew Schroth andrew.schroth@uvm.edu by appointment only 

Shelly Rayback shelly.rayback@uvm.edu Old Mill 201 3:00-5:00 11:45-12:45 
other times available 
by appt 

Mark Usher mark.usher@uvm.edu Old Mill 215 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 
other times available 
by appt 

Richard Watts richard.watts@uvm.edu on sabbatical 
Laura Webb laura.webb@uvm.edu on sabbatical 
Beverley Wemple beverley.wemple@uvm.edu Old Mill 213 10:45-11:45 3:30-5:00 


